d

ITEM

. Implement training program within

EAICR, targeted missions and other
groups (*Distribution of Step By
Step Manua!l and final brochure

- included in training kit).

. Distribution of final version of Step

By Step Manual and marketing
brochure to targeted cultural
clientele.

. Distribution of final version of Step

By Step Manual and marketing
brochure to established channels
through distribution, i.e., ISTC.

. Revisit EAICR, missions and other

groups providing retraining,
advanced training and training for
new staff, new clients or
corporations.

1992

1993

: | | - 7.2 LONG TERM ACTION PLAN ' “

Jan~Jun | Jul-Dec

4

Jan-Jun

Jul-Dec

1994

1995

1995

1996 ||

B803-A015.57 (wp}

- 29




