## 7.2 LONG TERM ACTION PLAN

ITEM	1992		1993		1994	1995
	Jan-Jun	Jul-Dec	Jan-Jun	Jul-Dec	- 1995	- 1996
1. Implement training program within EAICR, targeted missions and other groups (*Distribution of Step By Step Manual and final brochure included in training kit).	J		•			
Distribution of final version of Step By Step Manual and marketing brochure to targeted cultural clientele.	1					
3. Distribution of final version of Step By Step Manual and marketing brochure to established channels through distribution, i.e., ISTC.	1					
4. Revisit EAICR, missions and other groups providing retraining, advanced training and training for new staff, new clients or corporations.		•				